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May 31, 2011

Honorable V. Glenn Coffee
Secretary of State

2300 N. Lincoln Blvd., #101
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4897

Dear Secretary Coffee:
In compliance with the Open Meeting Law, this letter serves as notification

of scheduled meeting dates for the Board of Directors of Youth Services of
Tulsa. The dates are as follows:

Wednesday July 18, 2012 12:00 Noon
Wednesday August 15, 2012 12:00 Noon
Wednesday September 19, 2012 12:00 Noon
Wednesday October 17, 2012 12:00 Noon

Wednesday November 21, 2012 12:00 Noon
Wednesday December 19, 2012 12:00 Noon

Wednesday January 16, 2013 12:00 Noon
Wednesday February 20, 2013 12:00 Noon
Wednesday March 20, 2013 12:00 Noon
Wednesday April 17, 2013 12:00 Noon
Wednesday May 15, 2013 12:00 Noon
Wednesday June 19, 2013 12:00 Noon

Our Board meetings are generally held on the third Wednesday of each
month at Youth Services of Tulsa, 311 South Madison, Tulsa, Oklahoma.

ML

mes M. Walker RECENgp
Executive Director

Sincerely,

cc: Tulsa City Clerk OMA
Tulsa County Clerk OFSTAL;%RE’ARY
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